Model 745T
4/8 Channel Pulse & Delay Generator
V08/22
Greenfield Technology
18 Chemin Bel Air – BEGLES- FRANCE
1 of 6
FEATURES
• Four high-resolution delay channels

 13  POWER ON/OFF switch
14  AC power plug (90-240 V)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
Model 745T-4C Base version: 4 high-resolution delay channels
Model 745T-8C Adds 4 auxiliary channels
Model 745T-XC-CLK Up to 100 MHz clock Input (or Output)
Model 745T-NRW Adds narrow pulse version
Model 745T-RM1 19” Rack mount kit, Single unit
Model 745T-RM2 19” Rack mount kit, Dual units
Model 745-OEM OEM version (board level) of the Model 745T
ACCESSORIES (pulse shaping modules)
Model Description
GFT101 Electrical-to-optical, Pulse Converter